
IAPS 2017  Held at Kent College, Pembury   25th November 2017      

Results – UNDER 11    GIRLS  2 PIECE 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Pipers Corner Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 601 Jana Exner 5.80 7.70 13.50 31     

 602 Emma Lawrence 5.80 7.10 12.90 36     

 603 Polly Greenwood 6.90 7.90 14.80 17     

 604 Molly Rook 8.30 7.60 15.90 7 =   

 605   0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

 606   0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

  Total of top 4 26.80 30.30   57.10 8  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Great Walstead Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 607 Poppy Ratcliffe 5.30 8.00 13.30 34    

 608 Jess Hazeldine 6.00 7.90 13.90 29    

 609 Eliza Hutchinson 7.30 8.10 15.40 12    

 610 Anna Fox 6.30 0.00 6.30 41    

 611 Ana Knight 0.00 8.00 8.00 38    

 612 Bridget Priest 8.20 7.90 16.10 6    

  Total of top 4 27.80 32.00   59.80 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Sevenoaks Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 613 Hannah Gormley 9.20 8.20 17.40 2     

 614 Esme Harrison 9.50 8.60 18.10 1     

 615 Abbie Clark 8.30 8.50 16.80 3     

 616 Lucia Tilley 6.10 7.60 13.70 30     

 617 Alaia Pigott 0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

 618 Lilia Belliere 6.80 7.30 14.10 26 =   

  Total of top 4 33.80 32.90   66.70 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 619 Scarlett Webster 6.20 7.90 14.10 24 =   

 620 Isabelle Ebsworth 7.20 8.00 15.20 14 =   

 621 Amber Benn 5.00 8.10 13.10 35     

 622 Isabelle Bouette 5.80 8.20 14.00 27 =   

 623 Lillie Abbott 6.90 6.50 13.40 32 =   

 624 Isabella Sinclair 0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

  Total of top 4 26.10 32.20   58.30 7  

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Pirans Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 625 Caitlin Haslehurst 6.80 7.90 14.70 18 =   

 626 Martha Goodridge 7.80 7.90 15.70 9 =   

 627 Millie Stebbings 7.70 7.80 15.50 11     

 628 Sasha Rycroft 6.70 7.40 14.10 24 =   

 629 Isobella Corsinie 6.60 7.70 14.30 22     

 630   0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

  Total of top 4 29.00 31.30   60.30 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Rowan Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 631 Elsa Shortt 7.80 7.90 15.70 9 =   

 632 Georgie Hauck 6.80 7.70 14.50 21     

 633 Charlotte Reed 6.50 8.20 14.70 18 =   

 634 Lucy Milne 6.10 7.90 14.00 27 =   

 635 Amelie Poppe 7.80 8.10 15.90 8 =   

 636   0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

  Total of top 4 28.90 32.10   61.00 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 637 Holly Ahmadi 7.10 8.20 15.30 13     

 638 Charlotte Ash 7.50 8.70 16.20 5     

 639 Lola Gibson 5.80 7.60 13.40 33 =   

 640 Nicola Grocock 5.00 5.70 10.70 37     

 641 Isla Hirst 6.30 7.90 14.20 23     

 642   0.00 0.00 0.00 42 =   

  Total of top 4 26.70 32.40   59.10 6  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont Floor Vault Score Pos Score Pos 

 643 Lily Dunbavin 7.50 7.70 15.20 14 =   

 644 Maddison Hewitt 7.60 7.30 14.90 16     

 645 Ellora Williams 0.00 7.70 7.70 39     

 646 Jasmine Martin 7.60 0.00 7.60 40     

 647 Lauren Ingles 7.00 7.60 14.60 20     

 648 Hannah Belay 8.70 7.70 16.40 4     

  Total of top 4 31.40 30.70   62.10 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Under 11 Girls 2-piece - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

614 Esme Harrison Sevenoaks 18.10 1   

613 Hannah Gormley Sevenoaks 17.40 2   

615 Abbie Clark Sevenoaks 16.80 3   

648 Hannah Belay Claremont 16.40 4   

638 Charlotte Ash Warwick 16.20 5   

612 Bridget Priest Great Walstead 16.10 6   

604 Molly Rook Pipers Corner 15.90 7 = 

635 Amelie Poppe Rowan 15.90 7 = 

626 Martha Goodridge St Pirans 15.70 9 = 

631 Elsa Shortt Rowan 15.70 9 = 

627 Millie Stebbings St Pirans 15.50 11   

609 Eliza Hutchinson Great Walstead 15.40 12   

637 Holly Ahmadi Warwick 15.30 13   

620 Isabelle Ebsworth St Catherine's 15.20 14 = 

643 Lily Dunbavin Claremont 15.20 14 = 

644 Maddison Hewitt Claremont 14.90 16   

603 Polly Greenwood Pipers Corner 14.80 17   

625 Caitlin Haslehurst St Pirans 14.70 18 = 

633 Charlotte Reed Rowan 14.70 18 = 

647 Lauren Ingles Claremont 14.60 20   

632 Georgie Hauck Rowan 14.50 21   

629 Isobella Corsinie St Pirans 14.30 22   

641 Isla Hirst Warwick 14.20 23   

619 Scarlett Webster St Catherine's 14.10 24 = 

628 Sasha Rycroft St Pirans 14.10 24 = 

618 Lilia Belliere Sevenoaks 14.10 24 = 

622 Isabelle Bouette St Catherine's 14.00 27 = 

634 Lucy Milne Rowan 14.00 27 = 

608 Jess Hazeldine Great Walstead 13.90 29   

616 Lucia Tilley Sevenoaks 13.70 30   

601 Jana Exner Pipers Corner 13.50 31   

623 Lillie Abbott St Catherine's 13.40 32 = 

639 Lola Gibson Warwick 13.40 32 = 

607 Poppy Ratcliffe Great Walstead 13.30 34   

621 Amber Benn St Catherine's 13.10 35   

602 Emma Lawrence Pipers Corner 12.90 36   

640 Nicola Grocock Warwick 10.70 37   

611 Ana Knight Great Walstead 8.00 38   

645 Ellora Williams Claremont 7.70 39   

646 Jasmine Martin Claremont 7.60 40   

610 Anna Fox Great Walstead 6.30 41   

 

 

 

 



Under 11 Girls 2-piece Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Sevenoaks 66.70 1 

Claremont 62.10 2 

Rowan 61.00 3 

St Pirans 60.30 4 

Great Walstead 59.80 5 

Warwick 59.10 6 

St Catherine's 58.30 7 

Pipers Corner 57.10 8 

 


